
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
51 
87 
44 
14 
30 
83 

880 
177 

Name 
ERIC GRANADO 
TON KAWAKAMI 
GUI BRITO 
JOÃO CARNEIRO 
FELIPE GONÇALVES 
MEIKON KAWAKAMI 
GUSTAVO MANSO 
MARCELO SKAF 

Equipe 
HONDA RACING 
RACER X 
HONDA RACING 
HONDA RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
BMW MOTORRAD SUPERBIKE 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
RACER X 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 

Best Tm 
1:16.613 
1:17.105 
1:17.498 
1:17.498 
1:18.116 
1:18.533 
1:19.577 
1:20.590 

Diff 

0.492 
0.885 
0.885 
1.503 
1.920 
2.964 
3.977 

Gap 

0.492 
0.393 

0.618 
0.417 
1.044 
1.013 

Laps 
15 
14 
16 
11 
6 
4 
7 

19 

In Lap 
5 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
7 
8 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Sub Class Best Speed 
147,688 
146,745 
146,001 
146,001 
144,846 
144,077 
142,187 
140,400 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/12/2025 16:43:38 

CRONOELO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

3o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 16:00:10 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,143 km 

19/12/2025 16:00 


